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Super Slam OPS en Accura Sant Boi

Calendario: 4 Masculina / FASE DE GRUPOS

Fecha/lugar

27/06/2517:00
Pista 8

27/06/2517:00
Pista 7

27/06/2517:00
Pista 9

27/06/2517:50
Pista 7

27/06/2517:50
Pista 8

27/06/2517:50
Pista 9

27/06/2517:50
Pista 10

27/06/2518:40
Pista 7

27/06/2518:40
Pista 8

27/06/2518:40
Pista 9

27/06/25 18:40
Pista 10

27/06/25 20:10
Pista 4

28/06/25 09:00
Pista 7

28/06/25 09:00
Pista 8

28/06/25 09:50
Pista 8

28/06/25 09:50
Pista 7

28/06/2510:40
Pista 7

28/06/2510:40
Pista 8

28/06/25 11:30
Pista 7

28/06/25 11:30
Pista 8

28/06/2512:20
Pista 7

Local

Jordi Rodriguez Sanchez
Xavier Rodriguez Tarrats

Julian Chamorro Calderon
Hugo Benitez Salas

Oriol Alicarte Villalba
Joel Alicarte Villalba

Sergio Gutiérrez
David Diaz Imbernén

Javier Barrionuevo Mirabet
Toni Vargas

Carlos Calderén Hernandez
Jose Pérez Valera

Miguel Gimenez
Carlos Gonzalez

Julian Chamorro Calderon
Hugo Benitez Salas

Sergio Gutiérrez
David Diaz Imberndn

Ivan Pérez Villa
Victor Villena Osorio

Carlos Calderén Hernandez
Jose Pérez Valera

Ivan Pérez Villa
Victor Villena Osorio

Sergio Balibrea Requena
Frederich

Javier Torres Eodriguwz
Toni Mesa Lopez

Daniel Soler Viladrich
Ferran Estorach Manzano

Carlos Rodriguez Gomez
Andres Rodriguez Alonso

Sergio Balibrea Requena
Frederich

Carlos Rodriguez Gomez
Andres Rodriguez Alonso

Hector Marmol Mozo
Sergio Rodriguez

Eric Berdala
Jose Garcia

Juan Manuel Ramirez Valero
José Manuel Tirado Aragén

1/2

Resultado

3-9

9-5

9-4

9-7

2-9

9-3

4-9

9-6

9-3

5-9

5-9

5-9

6-9

9-7

9-4

5-9

6-9

9-8

4-9

9-3

Visitante

Sergio Gutiérrez
David Diaz Imbernén

Javier Barrionuevo Mirabet
Toni Vargas

Carlos Calderén Hernandez
Jose Pérez Valera

Julian Chamorro Calderon
Hugo Benitez Salas

Jordi Rodriguez Sanchez
Xavier Rodriguez Tarrats

Ivan Pérez Villa
Victor Villena Osorio

Oriol Alicarte Villalba
Joel Alicarte Villalba

Jordi Rodriguez Sanchez
Xavier Rodriguez Tarrats

Javier Barrionuevo Mirabet
Toni Vargas

Oriol Alicarte Villalba
Joel Alicarte Villalba

Miguel Gimenez
Carlos Gonzalez

Miguel Gimenez
Carlos Gonzalez

Daniel Soler Viladrich
Ferran Estorach Manzano

Carlos Rodriguez Gomez
Andres Rodriguez Alonso

Javier Torres Eodriguwz
Toni Mesa Lopez

Sergio Balibrea Requena
Frederich

Javier Torres Eodriguwz
Toni Mesa Lopez

Daniel Soler Viladrich
Ferran Estorach Manzano

Marc Colom Torres
Roger Vilar Belmonte

Juan Manuel Ramirez Valero
José Manuel Tirado Aragdn

Hector Marmol Mozo
Sergio Rodriguez



Open Sport Series

Grupo

Grupo 4

Grupo 4

Grupo 4

Grupo 5

Grupo 5

Grupo 5

Grupo 5

Grupo 5

Grupo 5

Fecha/lugar

28/06/2512:20
Pista 8

28/06/2513:10
Pista 7

28/06/2513:10
Pista 8

28/06/25 14:00
Pista 9

28/06/25 14:00
Pista 10

28/06/2514:50
Pista 9

28/06/25 14:50
Pista 10

28/06/2515:40
Pista 9

28/06/2515:40
Pista 10

Local

Marc Colom Torres
Roger Vilar Belmonte

Hector Marmol Mozo
Sergio Rodriguez

Juan Manuel Ramirez Valero
José Manuel Tirado Aragon

Alvaro Pérez Aragonés
Roger Velado

Alejandro Romero Rueda
Albert Rueda Garrido

Jordi Tena Legido
Modesto Orozco Orozco

Marc Simarro
Jesus Fau Trujillo

Alvaro Pérez Aragonés
Roger Velado

Jordi Tena Legido
Modesto Orozco Orozco

2/2

Resultado

9-6

9-7

9-8

9-7

6-9

9-3

59

9-8

9-5

Visitante

Eric Berdala
Jose Garcia

Eric Berdala
Jose Garcia

Marc Colom Torres
Roger Vilar Belmonte

Marc Simarro
Jesus Fau Trujillo

Jordi Tena Legido
Modesto Orozco Orozco

Alvaro Pérez Aragonés
Roger Velado

Alejandro Romero Rueda
Albert Rueda Garrido

Alejandro Romero Rueda
Albert Rueda Garrido

Marc Simarro
Jesus Fau Trujillo



	Super Slam OPS en Áccura Sant Boi
	Calendario: 4ª Masculina / FASE DE GRUPOS


